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        гектарів                     

Всі  категорії
Сільськогосподарські

підприємства
Господарства  населення

Назва культури
Прогноз
Посіяно
У % до прогнозу
Прогноз
Посіяно
У % до прогнозу
Прогноз
Посіяно
У % до прогнозу

Всього ярих культур
654352
139259
21,3
474738
110901
23,4
179614
28358
15,8

в тому числі зернових

 та зернобобових (без кукурудзи)
208062
127566
61,3
174874
107305
61,4
33188
20261
61,0

    з них

    ячменю
148000
109536
74,0
119974
90071
75,1
28026
19465
69,5

    зернобобових
4300
2936
68,3
3881
2936
75,7
419
-
-

Цукрових буряків (фабричних)
1600
100
6,3
1544
100
6,5
56
-
-

Овочів
14500
1256
8,7
490
25
5,1
14010
1231
8,8

